0 810 811 260 )

FHIX DULN ARPERL LU AL

www.booxt.com




Figure 1

S
'2*’.%:“%
XXX

X0

S

RO

000

A
o

1800| 1--01 |[ANEEZR#/SE B BUIREM10*50%1.25 HEX FLANGE BOLT/NUT M10*50*1.25
1800( 1--02 [EZ% ROLL CAGE

1800| 1--03 [4B#R ALUMINUM PLATE

1800( 1--04 [IRIHIRME.TIRE) GEAR SHIFT BASE

1800| 1--05 |Z&E%R FRAME

1800| 1--06 |NFTREBFZE(PEH) REAR COVER, GAUGE PANEL
1800| 1--07 |[ANEHEZIR/SE B BUIREM8*20%1.25 HEX FLANGE BOLT/NUT M8*20*1.25
1800| 1--08 [iNiTRERS GEAR SHIFT BRACKET
1800| 1--09 [KFEEEE RADIATOR SUPPORT
1800( 1--10 [&BHIMEE ENGINE HOLDER

1800( 1--11 |ERFHIH REAR PROTECTIVE SCREEN
1800| 1--12 |#&FF CROSS MEMBER, ROLL CAGE
1800| 1--13 [AHEZIEEM12*65*1.25 HEX FLANGE BOLT M12*65*1.25

1800




1800 2--01 aHE OIL TUBE,CLUTCH PUMP

1800 2--02 |HBFFERL , B FO4H BULB JOINT, NUT AND SPLINT PIN
1800 2--03 |[#hst STEERING ROD

1800 2--04 |HEHITHALE DUST COVER

1800 2--05 |AELEE REDIRECTOR MOUNT CLUMP, BOLT
1800 2--06 |(Am@E REDIRECTOR ASSY .

1800 2--07 [REER CLUTCH PUMPLE

1800 2--08 |RIESTFHx BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH

1800 2--09 |BEER CLUTCH PUMPLE

1800 2--10 | AR IB/A A L IRRMS*30*1 25/ T b /3 HEX FLANGE BOLT/NUT M8*30*1.25/WASHER/SPRING WASHER
1800 2-11 |BEBRAE LINER BUSHING CLUTCH PEDAL
1800 2--12 |BE R CLUTCH PEDAL

1800 2--13  |RIZEHR BRAKE PEDAL

1800 2--14 | REEZIRR/SE B HIREM10%185%1.25 HEX FLANGE BOLT/NUT M10*185*1.25
1800 2--15 |l TR ACCELERATOR PEDAL, BOLT, NUT
1800 2--16 |HINE&EXE ACCELERATOR CABLE BRACKET
1800 2--17  |ARARZIE8 /5% B PR 8M8*20%1.25 HEX FLANGE BOLT/NUT M8*20%1.25
1800 2--18 |TFAET(E) STEERING UNIVERSAL JOINT (SHORT)
1800 2--19 |TFEFET(K) STEERING UNIVERSAL JOINT (LONG)
1800 2--20 [ESBRIENT SHIFT HANDLE

1800 2--21 | FRH| HAND BRAKE

1800 2--22 |BRAE RUBBER BUSHING

1800 2--23 |4F1iRee HEX STEPBOLT

1800 2--24 |REHEET(K) GEAR SHIFT ROD ( LONG)

1800 2--25 |RIEEET(E) GEAR SHIFT ROD ( SHORT)
1800 2--26 |BIARNEHEL=550 L=550 PIPE, R. FR. HYDRAULIC BRAKE
1800 2--27 |BIERIEHEL=400 L=400 PIPE, L.FR.HYDRAULIC BRAKE
1800 2--28 |BANFEHEL=3200 L=3200 PIPE, R. RR. HY DRAULIC BRAKE
1800 2--29 |BERNFHEL=3200 L=3200 PIPE, L.RR.HYDRAULIC BRAKE
1800 2--30 |AEE (5 mEige) STEERING WHEEL (BOLTS AND NUTS)
1800 2--31 |FREHAEFXIREESS SWITCH PANEL MOUNT

1800 2--32 | FEZLETETES STEERING WHEEL ADJUSTER
1800 2--33 (A STEERING AXLE

1800 2--34 | B EEEEE STEERING WHEEL MOUNT BASE
1800 2--35 |l THROTTLE CABLE

1800 2--36 |FR BRAKE CABLE




Figure 3

666

o dddEe

guouu

a8

-
1800| 3--01 |%¥m@T TURN LIGHT

1800| 3--02 |BIKIT HEAD LIGHT

1800( 3--03 [KiEB*X WATER TEMPERATURE GAUGE
1800| 3--04 |#lBEDZFE OIL PRESSURE GAUGE
1800 3--05 |HEZ* VALTAGE GAUGE

1800 3--06 | iAES LIGHTER

1800 3--07 |mOit HORN

1800| 3--08 |HEBE/AASABEMRME*75 ELE. BOX

1800| 3--09 |4kEBES RELAY

1800( 3--10 [AXES FLASH APPARATUS

1800 3-11 |REERFE FUSE BOX COVER

1800 3--12 |ECU ECU

1800 3--13 |FHME BACK VIEW MIRROR

1800| 3--14 |RAFFXK IGNITION SWITCH

1800 3--15 |BHEH BATTERY

1800| 3--16 |EXHHK WIRE HARNESS

1800 3--17 |{RREZ FUSE

1800| 3--18 |&#EWM WINCH




Figure 4

@’0 *

1800 4--01 |gI%CHA FRONT TIRE

1800 4--02 |BIFHEZR FR. LOWER SUSPENSION ARM ASSY.
1800 4--03 |81 E#EZE FR. UPPER SUSPENSION ARM ASSY.
1800 4--04 |ABEZBEENAHENMI2'6 HEX FLANGE BOLT, NUTM12*60*1.25
1800 4--05 |BIR=ES FR. SHOCK ABSORBER

1800 4--06 |A<HEFM24 HEX NUT M24

1800 4--07 |$EZRIZIEM24*72 SUSPENSION ARM BOLT M24*72
1800 4--08 |JhE22*35*7 OIL SEAL 22*35*8

1800 4--09 |57 3020Z BEARING 30217

1800 4--10 |$EZRBEM8*p35 SUSPENSION ARM WASHER M8*p35
1800 4--11 |HEEFIES TAPER-CAPPED WHEEL NUT
1800 4--12  |BIRCHH FR. WHEEL SPINDLE

1800 4--13 |NBFFERT HEX SLOTTED NUT

1800 4--14 |BIRERE K FRONT HUB ASSEMBLY

1800 4--15 |BIRERND R FR. PUMP, HYD. BRAKE

1800 4--16 |BIRE I3 28 mEL=690 OIL TUBE, FR.HYDRAULIC BRAKE L=690
1800 4--17 |8154R FR.RIM




Figure 5

V(LY BIBLELGL ] ] >
LN ey

1800 5--01 |E5%ha REAR TYRE

1800 5--02 |ARAEFM24 HEX NUT M24

1800 5--03 |$EZRIREM24*72 SUSPENSION ARM BOLT M24*72
1800 5--04 |HE22*35*7 OIL SEAL 22*35*7

1800 5--05 |#h7#3020Z BEARING 3020Z

1800 5--06 [fEZRBEM8*35 SUSPENSION ARM WASHER M8*¢p35
1800 5--07 |FLEZE REAR UPPER SUSPENSION ARM

1800 5--08  |Amkifiz/Ak B HIREM12:60"1 25 HEX FLANGE BOLT, NUT M12*60*1.25
1800 5--09 |ERE RR. SHOCK ABSORBER

1800 5-10 |(#EEFIES TAPER-CAPPED NUT

1800 5-11 |BHEEK REAR HUB ASSY.

1800 5--12 (SR HARE REAR WHEEL BEARING BASE
1800 5--13  |wAmmiAmsgseamemoios2s | INNER HEX BOLT, NUT M10*105*1.25 WITH PLAIN AND SPRING WASHERS
1800 5--14 | RAEZEEM12*30%1.25 HEX FLANGE BOLT M12*60*1.25
1800 5-15 |BBRANDPR REAR BRAKE PUMP

1800 5--16 |EHRESIBI2EHEL=1030 OIL TUBE, RR.HYDRAULIC BRAKE
1800 5--17  |AARABREMS*45%1.25(12.94) INNER HEX BOLT M8*45*1.25(12.94%)
1800 5--18 |f2zhHH R. DRIVE AXLE

1800 5-19 |a%H RR.RIM




Figure 6

1800| 6--01 EEAR SEAT
1800 6--02 R SEAT BELT ASSY.
1800| 6--03 YRBE. BATES RAIL / ADJUSTER, SEAT




Figure 7

Y111

@

@il

p—

1800| 7--01 =R AIR FILTER

1800| 7--02 TREREEE AIR FILTER CONNECTING PIPE
1800| 7--03 NEEZERM10%20%1.25 HEX FLANGE BOLT M10*20%1.25
1800| 7--04 B i ACTIVATED CARBON CAN
1800| 7--05 k58 RADIATOR

1800| 7--06 KB, BR= RADIATOR FAN AND CAGE
1800( 7--07 NEEZ R 2R M10*16 HEX FLANGE BOLT M10*16, NUT
1800| 7--08 TR RE TRANSMISSION SUPPORT
1800| 7--09 NAEZIE®M10%45%1.25 HEX FLANGE BOLT M10*45*1.25
1800| 7--10 AABIREM12*200%1.75 INNER HEX BOLT M12*200%1.75
1800| 7--11 NEEZERM10%20%1.25 HEX FLANGE BOLT M10*20%1.25
1800 7--12 RAHEBIR ENGINE SUPPORT, LEFT
1800 7--13 EANABIR ENGINE SUPPORT, RIGHT
1800| 7--14 HE R MUFFLER

1800 7--15 HSE EXHAUST PIPE

1800 7--16 HESEFRE MUFFLER CLAMP

1800| 7--17 RN ENGINE

1800 7--18 EHNHKEE ELBOW INTAKE PIPE, ENGINE
1800 7--19 KE 1 WATER HOSE 1

1800| 7--20 KE 2 WATER HOSE 2




